Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name DoB
KURIHEKA LILT 1977
LANARK SWEET DREAMS 1990
LANARK MELODY 01-Dec-1992
KURIHEKA SYMPHONY 1981
KURIHEKA LYRIC 1979
KURIHEKA SONIC 1978

Equine Registry

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
139
1032
1174
533

397

Siblings

Sire

PUNGA HAFFOD
GUNDAGAI SUNGOD
GUNDAGAI SUNGOD
PUNGA HAFFOD

PUNGA HAFFOD

G1119 PUNGA HAFFOD
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KURIHEKA HARMONY (1980)

Dam

KURIHEKA LULLABY
KURIHEKA LULLABY
KURIHEKA LULLABY
KURIHEKA LULLABY
KURIHEKA LULLABY

KURIHEKA LULLABY
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